से 30 दिन के भीतर  
30 days from the date of issue of 
Purchase Order/LOA 

5 
अनुिार्नत र्नवर्विा िूल्य (जीएसटी सदहत)/ 
Approximate tender value (Incl. GST) 

रु. 29,96,568.56 
(उनतीस लाख र्ियानब ेहजार पांच सौ अड़सठ 
रुपये और िप्पन पैसे िात्र) 

Rs. 29,96,568.56  
(Rupees Twenty-Nine Lakh Ninety-Six 
Thousand Five Hundred Sixty-Eight and 
Fifty-Six Paisa only) 

6 
बयाना रालश (ईएििी)/ 
Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) 

रु. 60,000/- 
Rs. 60,000/- 

7 
र्नवर्विा िस्तारे्वज़ की लागत (जीएसटी सदहत)/ 
Cost of Tender Document (Incl. GST) 

रु. 590/- (जीएसटी सदहत) 
Rs. 590 /- (Incl. GST) 

8